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SDI Technologies Inc.

Compact UV Sanitizing with USB + Qi Charging

BACKUP
BATTERY

PINK - Deboss 0.3mm
BLUE - Emboss 0.2mm
GREEN - Silkscreen Print 

*see DL for all color information

Metallic Silver
Hot-Stamped Logo

PC Sheet Insert
(see DL for color information)

Size:  45mmW X 37.8mmH

PEEL

PEEL

Apply adhesive to selected area

PC Sheet Insert
(see DL for color information)

Size:  44.7mmW X 17.3mmH
DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPERATE

THIS DEVICE WITH THE LID OPEN.  DO NOT
TAMPER WITH THE AUTO-SHUTOFF SAFETY

FEATURE AS PROLONGED EXPOSURE TO UV-C LIGHT
MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO EYES OR SKIN.

Produced in EPA Establishment No. 96910-CHN-1 for SDI Technologies Inc.
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AC Adaptor: DC    9V, 3A
Clock Backup: DC    3V, CR2450 x 1

USB Output: DC    5V, 1A
FCC ID: EMOIUVW3A
IC: 986B-IUVW3A HVIN: iUVW3a

     Service No: iUVW3-A-A

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation
is subject to the following two conditions:  (1) this device may

not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept
any interference received, including interference that may cause 

undesired operation.  CAN ICES-3(B) /NMB-3(B)

9V, 3A

time set DST set

+1-1 A

DC input usb charging

Do not place metal phone cases or metal
objects in the wireless charging area.

Supports 5W Apple and
Samsung 9W fast charge

WIRELESS
CHARGER

Mfd. & Srvcd. by  SDI Technologies, Inc.
Designed & Engineered in the USA
Made in China            www.ihome.com
   Patents: www.ihome.com/patents

CAN RSS-216/CNR-216  

Jan 19, 2021

White version: Cool grey 8C

White version: Cool grey 8C

iUV3/iUVW3

PROPERTY OF SDI TECHNOLOGIES

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

iUV3/iUVW3

PROPERTY OF SDI TECHNOLOGIES

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

iUV3/iUVW3

PROPERTY OF SDI TECHNOLOGIES

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025


